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THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF ACTUANT AND ITS SUBSIDUADIES.  IT CONTAINS PROPERTY 
INFORMATION, WHICH IS CONFIDENTIAL.  ANY USE OR REPRODUCTION OF 
THIS DRAWING WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION FROM ACTUANT OR IT'S 
SUBSIDUARIE MAY WARRENT LEGAL ACTION AGAINST THE USER.

DRAWN:
DATE:

PART NUMBER REV.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

B
SIZE

CHECKED:
DATE:

SHEET

UNITS: INCHES [mm]

MATERIAL

0E904709000

JellisonR
10/19/2006

NTS

STEP 47 SERIES FLIP FRONT

ECN:

OF1 3 

Actuant - RV
REF:

LAST REVISED: 5/22/2007 07-0225-1
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PART NUMBER REV.

SHEET

0E904709000

OF2 3 

Actuant - RV

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM
BEARING 5/8" ID111020151
SCREW #10-32 X 3/8" HWH SELF TAP412013002
SCREW 1/4 - 20 X 1 PNHD212017603
BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 HH GR.5412030404
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 GR. 5212034405
BOLT 3/8 X 1/2 SHOULDER212037346
NUT 1/4-20 NYLOCK612056207
NUT 5/16-18 NYLOCK 412059308
WASHER 1/4 FLAT612094109
WASHER .390 X .625 X .060 GOLD  6121004010
WASHER .520 X .875 X .104 GOLD2121056011
RIVET 3/16X.250 (SB-64) 48121463012
STAND OFF DRIVE LINKS 42 STEP2122003013
CUSHION STOP (PLASTIC)2161252014
CONTROL STEP W/OVERRIDE1180070715
PIGTAIL FOR CONTRL 9510 REV POLARIT1180071116
SLIDE 16" 477021 250LBS4191055017
NON-SKID TREAD 6X21 BLK REFLECTV2191526018
FRAME WELD 47 SERIES UPPER TREAD1325700019
FRAME WELD 47 SERIES LOWER TREAD1325700520
GEAR DRIVE 47 SERIES ASSY1325700821
BAR LINK 47 SERIES1325701122
FRAME WELD MAIN 47 SERIES1325701223
OWNERS MANUAL STEP 47 SERIES1301000116424
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NOTE:
ATTACH GROUND WIRE HERE
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INSTALL PIGTAIL (1800711)
INTO PLUG ON MOTOR

0E



D
O

 N
O

T 
S

C
A

LE

PART NUMBER REV.

SHEET

0E904709000

OF3 3 

Actuant - RV

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM
BEARING 5/8" ID111020151
SCREW #10-32 X 3/8" HWH SELF TAP412013002
SCREW 1/4 - 20 X 1 PNHD212017603
BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 HH GR.5412030404
BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 GR. 5212034405
BOLT 3/8 X 1/2 SHOULDER212037346
NUT 1/4-20 NYLOCK612056207
NUT 5/16-18 NYLOCK 412059308
WASHER 1/4 FLAT612094109
WASHER .390 X .625 X .060 GOLD  6121004010
WASHER .520 X .875 X .104 GOLD2121056011
RIVET 3/16X.250 (SB-64) 48121463012
STAND OFF DRIVE LINKS 42 STEP2122003013
CUSHION STOP (PLASTIC)2161252014
CONTROL STEP W/OVERRIDE1180070715
PIGTAIL FOR CONTRL 9510 REV POLARIT1180071116
SLIDE 16" 477021 250LBS4191055017
NON-SKID TREAD 6X21 BLK REFLECTV2191526018
FRAME WELD 47 SERIES UPPER TREAD1325700019
FRAME WELD 47 SERIES LOWER TREAD1325700520
GEAR DRIVE 47 SERIES ASSY1325700821
BAR LINK 47 SERIES1325701122
FRAME WELD MAIN 47 SERIES1325701223
OWNERS MANUAL STEP 47 SERIES1301000116424
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